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(Made of High CarbonSteel, Vz” Thick At Center
Heavier Than Most OEM Shares

MADE IN U.S.A.
SALE
$7.79
$6.99
$7.79
$6.99
$7.79
$6.99
$7.79
$6.99
$7.79
$8.79
$8.79
$6.99
$7.99
$8.99
$7.79
$7.79
$8.99
$7.99
$6.99
$7.79
$8.79
$6.99

Right &Left

WEARS
€9

$18.91

$28.79 UNIVERSAL
HITCH PINS

Reg. SALE
1.99 |1.29

$39.69
%x3%.
5/8x4%
5/8x6%
7/8x4%
7/8x6%
1x4%..
1x6%..
11/8x6%

1.49

$19.99
OWER CHICK WATERERS

5Gal.
70192
SALE

Mason JarFount
75557

SALE

$14.69 89'
3 Gal. Fount 8 Gal. Fount

70189 70191
SALE SALE

$12.09 $16.49

Size

WIESE

oMADE IN
U.S.A.

Description
70901JD104 BNU

Reg. SALE
151.59 $46.24
$40.89 $36.89
$38.59 $34.89
$41.69 $36.79
$43.19 $38.25
$36.19 $33.29
$40.49 $36.69
$40.39 $37.09
$32.69 $29.89
$44.69 $40.89

70902 OL 619-16
70903 OL 619-14
70903 CAEXI6.
70939 CAEXI4.
70941FD104409
709421 H 462314.
70986 JDHS3I6.
70987 JDHS3I4.
70988 CA 345966

WELDED WIRE
• 73942

I”x2”xl00’
Reg. $78.69

$69.99
• 73943

2”x4”xloo’
Reg. $41.39

• Primary

$38.99
Also Available In Cut Lengths

At Extra Cost

IMPLEMENT
JACKS

DM7OO

MODEL
#IOT

SKU72002
Reg. 23.49

2nd
ANNIVERSARY
SALE

$17.99

2460New Holland Pike, Lancaster, PA 17602
V 4 Mile West at MeadowbrookFarmers Market,

Rt. 23, Leola

(717) 656-3700 or (717) 291-4420

HOURS; Mon.-Thurs. 8AM - 8 PM: O&SP\
Fri. 8AM-9 PM; Sat. 8 AM-5 PM \ y*p*d

O.SA MADE

Reg. |24.69

15% Ga., 4Pt. High Tensile 75302

K-ARCP* MODEL
100 MIG WELDERS

100AMP-Welds Up To V«”

fk SALE

Reg. $325.89

Primary MODEL
Or Input K-ARC
Power Data 100

.115 VoltsVolts .

• Primary
Amps 15Amps

• Frequency 60 Hz

Solar Blitz
Reg. 135.79

• 70490
Scorpion
Reg. 48.59

• 70505
6/12Volt
Battery
Reg. 43.59

• 70495
Weeder
Reg. 42.87

• 70510
Cow Trainer
Reg. 40.09..

Conventional
Sections or Our

New
UUDBUC
CUTTER

CutterSections
Whitaker offers
thefinest made

quality at
lowest prices

BARBED
WIRE

iale $22*49

NORTHERN SIGNAL
ELECTRIC FENCER

• 70485

$121.99
$43.69

$39.29
$38.79
$36.89

CUTTING
PARTS
\ from WHITAKER
\\ MANUFACTURING

89*
72*
42*

$1.29
$1.39
$1.99
$2.99
$1.99
$2.49
$2.99

75501

L $4.79
=!/ Reg. 5.60

fl r»1

SICKLE GUARDS
SALE

$2.49
Reg. 2.99

71306
Reg. 1.09
71307
HESTON
Reg. 89*
71304
UNIVERSAL
Reg. 49*

MONOFLO

w? pig
NIPPLE

WATERERS

$2.49
$2.99

8*8.3,89

8*8.4.59

“BROWER”

CHICK
FEEDERS

24”-75551
$2.12Reg. 2.42

18”-75552

sl*79Reg. 2.08
12”-75553

.1.82

IDEAL
50 CC

SYRINGE
MEGA-SHOT

SALE

$39.50

hu mp
HILL'S hogRINGS

SALE

$l.39Lb
3 DIFERENT SIZES

Our HUMP styleHILL’S
Rings • pig - snoat• hogsizes
are made with aslightcurve
or HUMP in the center to
close more easily in the
HILLRinger -made of
malleable iron and option-
ally furnished with a spring.

$20.89
Keg. 23.59

UGHTWEIGHT DESIGN
HEAVYWEIGHT PERFORMANCE V

\ JJ
HOTSHOT v

„ ,

pown-
'*/ Min

IR™

KLEBMMMK

BROWER
KLEEN-DRINK

$23.89...
WATERER

SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog No
Trough Construction
Approx Bird Capacity
Trough Size

W

WaterLevel
Hanging
Shipping Weight

79
selling
*k prods

8-W
Galvanized

200

3V
95"

17/8”

NO
(4) 73 lbs


